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Bolinda audio/ABC New Best of Australian — CD
QTY Author Title Format Genre Price ISBN Cost
NZD excl. GST

Beck, Greig Europa 9CD Science Fiction $194.95 9781038026729

Jones, Gail The Name of the Sister 10 CD Contemporary Fiction $129.95 9781038026682
Jilya: How One Indigenous Woman from the Remote .

Westerman, Tracy Pilbara Transformed Psychology 12CD Autobiography $199.95 9781038026743

Wright, Alexis Plains of Promise: First Nations Classics 10 CD Literary Fiction $184.95 9781038026644

McDonald, Fleur The Prospect 9CD Crime & Thriller $174.95 9781460732083

) Néku Dhdruk: The Bark Petition: How the People of Yirrkala .

Wright, Clare Changed the Course of Australian Democracy 19CD History $199.95 9781038026699

Freeman, Kimberley The Secret Year of Zara Holt 12CD Historical Fiction $199.95 9781038026705

Duff, Alan One Night Out Stealing 10 CD Contemporary Fiction $159.95 9781038026675
Behind the Badge: The Remarkable True Story of a Boy from

Kaldas, Nick Egypt Who Rose to Become One of Australia's Most Senior 8CD Autobiography $174.95 9781038026767
Police Officers

Kelly, Martha Hall The Martha's Vineyard Beach and Book Club 10CD Historical Fiction $184.95 9781038026774

Goodman, Alison The Ladies Road Guide to Utter Ruin: llI-Mannered Ladies #2 10CD Crime & Thriller $184.95 9781460732632

Nunn, Kayte The Palazzo 8 CD Crime & Thriller $184.95 9781460732366

Maley, Jacqueline Lonely Mouth 10CD Contemporary Fiction $184.95 9781460732700

Schubert, Steven Death in Yuendumu 10CD True Crime $184.95 9781038026668

Elvery, Laura Nightingale 5CD Historical Fiction $129.95 9781038026736

Martin, Angie Faye Melaleuca 11CD Crime & Thriller $194.95 9781460736210

Allsopp, Kimberley Rise and Shine 8 CD Romance $174.95 9781460732779

Stanley, Jessica Consider Yourself Kissed 10 CD Romance $184.95 9781038024299

Jaivin, Linda Bombard the Headquarters!: The Cultural Revolution in China 4CD Current Affairs & Politics ~ $114.95 9781038026712

Timoti, Cynthia Salty, Spiced and a Little Bit Nice 9CD Romance $174.95 9781038024466

Bolinda audio/ABC New Best of Australian — MP3CD
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Bolinda audio/ABC New Best of Australian — MP3CD (cont.)

Patterson, James

Roberts, Nora

Deaver, Jeffery

Patterson, James

Ryan, Chris

Denzil, Sarah A.

Patterson, James

Parris, S.J.

Ross, L.J.

Hunter, Alice

Chapman, Julia

Read, Simon

Paranoia: Michael Bennett #17

Hidden Nature

South of Nowhere: A Colter Shaw Novel #2

The First Gentleman

Second Strike

The Woman in Coach D

25 Alive: Women's Murder Club #25

Traitor's Legacy: Traitor's Legacy #1

The Haven: Summer Suspense Mysteries #4

The Perfect Psychopath

Date with Destiny: The Dales Detective Series #10

The Many Murders of Michael Malloy: The Unbelievable True
Story of the Irishman Who Refused to Die

8CD

10CD

10CD

10CD

10CD

10CD

6CD

10CD

10CD

10CD

10CD

8CD

Crime & Thriller

Psychological Fiction

Crime & Thriller

Crime & Thriller

Crime & Thriller

Psychological Fiction

Crime & Thriller

Historical Fiction

Crime & Thriller

Psychological Fiction

Crime & Thriller

True Crime

$159.95

$184.95

$184.95

$184.95

$184.95

$184.95

$144.95

$184.95

$184.95

$184.95

$184.95

$174.95

9781038026392

9781038025098

9781038656056

9781038026415

9781038024398

9781038026422

9781038026408

9781038656025

9781038026439

9781038025180

9781035080953

9781038026378

. Price
QTY Author Title Format Genre NZD excl. GST ISBN Cost
Wright, Alexis Plains of Promise: First Nations Classics 1 MP3CD Literary Fiction $184.95 9781038027108
McDonald, Fleur The Prospect 1 MP3CD Crime & Thriller $169.95 9781460732090
) Néku Dhdruk: The Bark Petition: How the People of Yirrkala .
Wright, Clare Changed the Course of Australian Democracy 2 MP3CD History $184.95 9781038027153
Freeman, Kimberley The Secret Year of Zara Holt 1 MP3CD Historical Fiction $184.95 9781038027160
Duff, Alan One Night Out Stealing 1 MP3CD Contemporary Fiction $144.95 9781038027139
Behind the Badge: The Remarkable True Story of a Boy from
Kaldas, Nick Egypt Who Rose to Become One of Australia's Most Senior 1 MP3CD Autobiography $159.95 9781038027221
Police Officers
Kelly, Martha Hall The Martha's Vineyard Beach and Book Club 1 MP3CD Historical Fiction $169.95 9781038027238
Goodman, Alison The Ladies Road Guide to Utter Ruin: lll-Mannered Ladies #2 1 MP3CD Crime & Thriller $169.95 9781460732649
Nunn, Kayte The Palazzo 1 MP3CD Crime & Thriller $169.95 9781460732373
Maley, Jacqueline Lonely Mouth 1 MP3CD Contemporary Fiction $169.95 9781460732717
Schubert, Steven Death in Yuendumu 1 MP3CD True Crime $169.95 9781038027122
Elvery, Laura Nightingale 1 MP3CD Historical Fiction $119.95 9781038027191
Martin, Angie Faye Melaleuca 1 MP3CD Crime & Thriller $179.95 9781460736227
Allsopp, Kimberley Rise and Shine 1 MP3CD Romance $159.95 9781460732786
Stanley, Jessica Consider Yourself Kissed 1 MP3CD Romance $169.95 9781038024350
Jaivin, Linda Bombard the Headquarters!: The Cultural Revolution in China 1 MP3CD Current Affairs & Politics ~ $109.95 9781038027177
Timoti, Cynthia Salty, Spiced and a Little Bit Nice 1 MP3CD Romance $159.95 9781038024572

Bolinda audio International New Adult - CD
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Bolinda audio International New Adult - CD (cont.)

QTY  Author Title Format Genre NZDP::;:I?GST ISBN Cost
North, Lauren For Better, for Worse 7CD Crime & Thriller $159.95 9781038026385
Blake, Olivie Gifted & Talented 10CD Fantasy Fiction $199.95 9781035080991
Chacour, Eric What | Know about You 10 CD Historical Fiction $139.95 9781038026354
Madden, Caroline The Marriage Vendetta 10CD Contemporary Fiction $184.95 9781038024404
Gaw, Allan The Silent House of Sleep: Dr Jack Cuthbert Mysteries #1 8 CD Crime & Thriller $169.95 9781038026347
Critchlow, H. The Tomorrow Project 8 CD Contemporary Fiction $184.95 9781038024275
Dyer, Geoff Homework: A Memoir 10CD Autobiography $184.95 9781038026446
Irvin, Rowe Life Cycle of a Moth 10CD Contemporary Fiction $184.95 9781038026453
Ni, Mhaoileoin Niamh Ordinary Saints 10CD Contemporary Fiction $184.95 9781038024411
Linwood, Maria Mistress of Amber and Flame: The Mistress of the Ritual #1 12CD Fantasy Fiction $199.95 9781038026330
Solace, Rosalia Aguier ¢ g;jﬁ Library of Tomrrow: The Book of Wisdom 106D Fantasy Fiotion $199.95 9781038026361
Hastings, Max Sword: D-Day Trial by Battle 10CD History $184.95 9781038025074
Berry-Dee ,Christopher Murderous Medics: Talking with Serial Killers 10 CD True Crime $184.95 9781038024497
Patterson, James Paranoia: Michael Bennett #17 1 MP3CD Crime & Thriller $144.95 9781038026859
Roberts, Nora Hidden Nature 1 MP3CD Psychological Fiction $169.95 9781038025104
Deaver, Jeffery South of Nowhere: A Colter Shaw Novel #2 1 MP3CD Crime & Thriller $169.95 9781038656063
Patterson, James The First Gentleman 1 MP3CD Crime & Thriller $169.95 9781038026873
Ryan, Chris Second Strike 1 MP3CD Crime & Thriller $169.95 9781038024503
Denzil, Sarah A. The Woman in Coach D 1 MP3CD Psychological Fiction $169.95 9781038026880
Patterson, James 25 Alive: Women's Murder Club #25 1 MP3CD Crime & Thriller $129.95 9781038026866
Parris, S.J. Traitor's Legacy: Traitor's Legacy #1 1 MP3CD Historical Fiction $169.95 9781038656032
Ross, L.J. The Haven: Summer Suspense Mysteries #4 1 MP3CD Crime & Thriller $169.95 9781038026897
Hunter, Alice The Perfect Psychopath 1 MP3CD Psychological Fiction $169.95 9781038025197
Chapman, Julia Date with Destiny: The Dales Detective Series #10 1 MP3CD Crime & Thriller $184.95 9781035080960
Read, Simon ;?;VM fany Murers of hofae Maloy: The Unbellevable TUe 4 wpacp — True Crime $159.95 9781038026835
North, Lauren For Better, for Worse 1 MP3CD Crime & Thriller $144.95 9781038026842
Blake, Olivie Gifted & Talented 1 MP3CD Fantasy Fiction $184.95 9781035081004
Chacour, Eric What | Know about You 1 MP3CD Historical Fiction $124.95 9781038026811
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Unabridged Audio Order Form.
Bolinda Library New Releases - June 2025.

1B

Bolinda audio International New Adult — MP3CD (cont.)

QTY  Author Title Format Genre NZDP&(::I?GST ISBN Cost
Madden, Caroline The Marriage Vendetta 1 MP3CD Contemporary Fiction $169.95 9781038024510
Gaw, Allan The Silent House of Sleep: Dr Jack Cuthbert Mysteries #1 1 MP3CD Crime & Thriller $154.95 9781038026804
Critchlow, H. The Tomorrow Project 1 MP3CD Contemporary Fiction $169.95 9781038024336
Dyer, Geoff Homework: A Memoir 1 MP3CD Autobiography $169.95 9781038026903
Irvin, Rowe Life Cycle of a Moth 1 MP3CD Contemporary Fiction $169.95 9781038026910
Ni, Mhaoileoin Niamh Ordinary Saints 1 MP3CD Contemporary Fiction $169.95 9781038024527
Linwood, Maria Mistress of Amber and Flame: The Mistress of the Ritual #1 1 MP3CD Fantasy Fiction $184.95 9781038026798

The Great Library of Tomorrow: The Book of Wisdom

Solace, Rosalia Aguilar Trilogy #1 1 MP3CD Fantasy Fiction $184.95 9781038026828
Hastings, Max Sword: D-Day Trial by Battle 1 MP3CD History $169.95 9781038025081
Berry-Dee, Christopher Murderous Medics: Talking with Serial Killers 1 MP3CD True Crime $169.95 9781038024602

Bolinda audio New Wellbeing & Lifestyle — CD

Walker, Campbell Your Head is a Houseboat & Doom and Bloom 10CD Lifestyle — Wellbeing $144.95 9781038024282

Busy and Wrecked: Create Space and Energy for the

Whelan, Dermot People and Things That Really Matter

7CD Lifestyle — Wellbeing $154.95 9781038026521

Bolinda audio New Wellbeing & Lifestyle - MP3CD

Walker, Campbell Your Head is a Houseboat & Doom and Bloom 1 MP3CD Lifestyle — Wellbeing $129.95 9781038024343

Busy and Wrecked: Create Space and Energy for the

People and Things That Really Matter 1 MP3CD Lifestyle — Wellbeing $139.95 9781038026989

Whelan, Dermot

Bolinda audio New Saga & Romance — CD

Riley, Lucinda The Butterfly Room 10 CD Romance $184.95 9781035081035
Britton, Fern A Cornish Legacy 10 CD Romance $184.95 9781038025210
Sacerdoti, Daniela The Tuscan Sister: Tuscan Sisters #1 7CD Romance $159.95 9781038026491
Lightfoot, Freda The Castlefield Collector: A Salford Saga #3 11 CD Sagas $199.95 9781038026460
Matthews, Imogen The Girl with the Red Hair: The Dutch Girls #2 9CD Romance $179.95 9781038026484
Matthews,Mimi Appointment in Bath: Somerset Stories #4 10 CD Historical Fiction $184.95 9781038026514
Easton, Lily Summer of Love 8 CD Romance $174.95 9781038026477
Swift, Deborah Last Train to Freedom 10 CD Sagas $184.95 9781038025241
Bell, Ginny The Dover Café on Trial: The Dover Café #5 10CD Sagas $184.95 9781038024435
Kershaw, Claire Head First 10CD Romance $184.95 9781038024480
Harvey, Olivia Rock the Boat 10CD Romance $184.95 9781038026507

Bolinda audio New Saga & Romance — MP3CD
Riley, Lucinda The Butterfly Room 1 MP3CD Romance $169.95 9781035081042
Britton, Fern A Cornish Legacy 1 MP3CD Romance $169.95 9781038025227
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QTY Author

Sacerdoti, Daniela

Lightfoot, Freda

Matthews, Imogen

Matthews, Mimi

Easton, Lily

Swift, Deborah

Bell, Ginny

Kershaw, Claire

Harvey, Olivia

Beaton, M.C.

Cleeves, Ann

Coben, Harlan

Beaton, M.C.

Cleeves, Ann

Coben, Harlan

Patterson, James

Ness, Patrick

Smart, Jamie

Cottrell-Boyce, Frank

French, Jackie

Butchart, Pamela

Prior, Natalie Jane

Pearson, Jenny

Mulvey, Ella

Downham, Jenny

Unabridged Audio Order Form.
Bolinda Library New Releases - June 2025.

Bolinda audio New Saga & Romance — MP3CD (cont.)

Title

The Tuscan Sister: Tuscan Sisters #1

The Castlefield Collector: A Salford Saga #3

The Girl with the Red Hair: The Dutch Girls #2

Appointment in Bath: Somerset Stories #4

Summer of Love

Last Train to Freedom

The Dover Café on Trial: The Dover Café #5

Head First

Rock the Boat

Bolinda audio International Perennial Bestsellers — CD

Kitty: Edwardian Candlelight #6
Blue Lightning: Shetland #4

Found: Mickey Bolitar #3

Bolinda audio International Perennial Bestsellers — MP3CD

Kitty: Edwardian Candlelight #6
Blue Lightning: Shetland #4

Found: Mickey Bolitar #3

Bolinda audio/ABC New Preschool & Children's — CD

Too Uncool for School: Middle School #17

The Hat of Great Importance: Chronicles of a Lizard
Nobody #2

Bunny vs Monkey Rise of the Maniacal Badger: Bunny
vs Monkey

The Blockbusters!

Ming and Maria Explore the Universe: The Girls Who
Changed the World #5

Diary of a Future Billionaire: Diary of a Future Billionaire #1
Naughty Dragons Fire Up!: Naughty Dragons #3

Shipwrecked

Batthew Aromascent and the Stolen Sequels: Batthew
Aromascent #2

Let the Light In

Format

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

6CD

9CD

8CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

3CD

3CD

2CD

4CD

4CD

3CD

1CD

6CD

5CD

8CD

Genre

Romance

Sagas

Romance

Historical Fiction

Romance

Sagas

Sagas

Romance

Romance

Romance

Crime & Thriller

Crime & Thriller

Romance

Crime & Thriller

Crime & Thriller

Children's Fiction

Children's Fiction

Children's Fiction

Children's Fiction

Children's Fiction

Children's Fiction

Children's Fiction

Children's Fiction

Children's Fiction

Young Adult Fiction

Price
AUD excl. GST

$144.95

$184.95

$164.95

$169.95

$159.95

$169.95

$169.95

$169.95

$169.95

$144.95

$179.95

$169.95

$129.95

$164.95

$154.95

$84.95

$84.95

$79.95

$99.95

$104.95

$89.95

$69.95

$124.95

$114.95

$174.95

ISBN

9781038026958

9781038026927

9781038026941

9781038026972

9781038026934

9781038025258

9781038024541

9781038024596

9781038026965

9781038024657

9781035081196

9781038026781

9781038024725

9781035081202

9781038027245

9781038026606

9781038026552

9781038026545

9781035081134

9781460732298

9781038026590

9781038026583

9781038014740

9781038026576

9781038026569

|U

Cost
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Unabridged Audio Order Form.
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Bolinda audio/ABC New Preschool & Children's — MP3CD

U

Patterson, James Too Uncool for School: Middle School #17 1MP3CD Children's Fiction $84.95 9781038027061
Ness, Patrick The Hat of Great Importance: Chronicles of aLizard —y\io30n  gpyjgren $8495 9781038027016
Nobody #2
Smart, Jamie Bunny vs Monkey Rise of the Maniacal Badger: Bunny 1y o00ry  Gpijgen $7995 9781038027009
vs Monkey
Cottrell-Boyce, Frank The Blockbusters! 1MP3CD Children $99.95 9781035081141
. Ming and Maria Explore the Universe: The Girls Who . R
French, Jackie Changed the World #5 1MP3CD Children's Fiction $109.95 9781460732304
Butchart, Pamela Diary of a Future Billionaire: Diary of a Future Billionaire #1 1MP3CD Children $89.95 9781038027054
Prior, Natalie Jane Naughty Dragons Fire Up!: Naughty Dragons #3 1MP3CD Children $69.95 9781038027047
Pearson, Jenny Shipwrecked 1MP3CD Children $119.95 9781038015150
Batthew Aromascent and the Stolen Sequels: Batthew )
Mulvey, Ella Aromascent 42 1MP3CD Children $109.95 9781038027030
Downham, Jenny Let the Light In 1MP3CD Young Adult Fiction $159.95 9781038027023
Not in Standing Order — CD
Elliott, Joseph Nora and the Compass of Chaos: Nora #2 4CD Children $99.95 9781038026620
Hussain, Anika Heartbreaker 8CD Contemporary Fiction $169.95 9781038026613
Not in Standing Order — MP3CD
Elliott, Joseph Nora and the Compass of Chaos: Nora #2 1 MP3CD Children $99.95 9781038027085
Hussain, Anika Heartbreaker 1 MP3CD Contemporary Fiction $154.95 9781038027078
Already released bestselling titles not to be missed — CD
Dale, Jenny Pony Tales Volume 3: Pony Tales 1CD Children $59.95 9781038026538
Already released bestselling titles not to be missed — MP3CD
Dale, Jenny Pony Tales Volume 3: Pony Tales 1 MP3CD Children $59.95 9781038026996
NEED SOME EXTRA TITLES? ADD TO YOUR ORDER BELOW.
TITLE FORMAT ISBN/APN QTy
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Bolinda Library New Releases - June 2025.

NEED SOME EXTRA TITLES? ADD TO YOUR ORDER BELOW.

TITLE

Order # Date

FORMAT

Library

Address

Contact Name

Email

Phone

Bolinda is the proud sponsor of the Australian Children’s Laureate and Stig Live @ the Library.

MA#&V GOVERNMENT k l H”””“ “ ‘ I fmege

PROCUREMENT PROCUREMENT \\‘;’"?‘% ~ :
ACEROVEDCONTRACTOR /AUSTRALIAN CHILDREN'S o ry

CERTIFIED SUPPLIER e e TS

ISBN/APN

TOTAL S

Bolinda Publishing P/L
17 Mohr Street, Tullamarine 3043

Postal Address
Locked Bag 1315,
Tullamarine VIC 3043
Australia

T 1300 782 547
E sales@bolinda.com

bolindalibrary.com

localbuy

- | Bolinda

®, | audio




	QTYRow1: 
	CostBeck Greig Europa 9 CD Science Fiction 19495 9781038026729: 
	QTYRow2: 
	CostJones Gail The Name of the Sister 10 CD Contemporary Fiction 12995 9781038026682: 
	QTYRow3: 
	CostWesterman Tracy Jilya How One Indigenous Woman from the Remote Pilbara Transformed Psychology 12 CD Autobiography 19995 9781038026743: 
	QTYRow4: 
	CostWright Alexis Plains of Promise First Nations Classics 10 CD Literary Fiction 18495 9781038026644: 
	QTYRow5: 
	CostMcDonald Fleur The Prospect 9 CD Crime  Thriller 17495 9781460732083: 
	QTYRow6: 
	CostWright Clare Näku Dhäruk The Bark Petition How the People of Yirrkala Changed the Course of Australian Democracy 19 CD History 19995 9781038026699: 
	QTYRow7: 
	CostFreeman Kimberley The Secret Year of Zara Holt 12 CD Historical Fiction 19995 9781038026705: 
	QTYRow8: 
	CostDuff Alan One Night Out Stealing 10 CD Contemporary Fiction 15995 9781038026675: 
	QTYRow9: 
	CostKaldas Nick Behind the Badge The Remarkable True Story of a Boy from Egypt Who Rose to Become One of Australias Most Senior Police Officers 8 CD Autobiography 17495 9781038026767: 
	QTYRow10: 
	CostKelly Martha Hall The Marthas Vineyard Beach and Book Club 10 CD Historical Fiction 18495 9781038026774: 
	QTYRow11: 
	CostGoodman Alison The Ladies Road Guide to Utter Ruin IllMannered Ladies 2 10 CD Crime  Thriller 18495 9781460732632: 
	QTYRow12: 
	CostNunn Kayte The Palazzo 8 CD Crime  Thriller 18495 9781460732366: 
	QTYRow13: 
	CostMaley Jacqueline Lonely Mouth 10 CD Contemporary Fiction 18495 9781460732700: 
	QTYRow14: 
	CostSchubert Steven Death in Yuendumu 10 CD True Crime 18495 9781038026668: 
	QTYRow15: 
	CostElvery Laura Nightingale 5 CD Historical Fiction 12995 9781038026736: 
	QTYRow16: 
	CostMartin Angie Faye Melaleuca 11 CD Crime  Thriller 19495 9781460736210: 
	QTYRow17: 
	CostAllsopp Kimberley Rise and Shine 8 CD Romance 17495 9781460732779: 
	QTYRow18: 
	CostStanley Jessica Consider Yourself Kissed 10 CD Romance 18495 9781038024299: 
	QTYRow19: 
	CostJaivin Linda Bombard the Headquarters The Cultural Revolution in China 4 CD Current Affairs  Politics 11495 9781038026712: 
	CostTimoti Cynthia Salty Spiced and a Little Bit Nice 9 CD Romance 17495 9781038024466: 
	Beck Greig Europa 1 MP3CD Science Fiction 17995 9781038027184: 
	Jones Gail The Name of the Sister 1 MP3CD Contemporary Fiction 11995 9781038027146: 
	Westerman Tracy Jilya How One Indigenous Woman from the Remote Pilbara Transformed Psychology 1 MP3CD Autobiography 18495 9781038027207: 
	QTYRow2_2: 
	CostWright Clare Näku Dhäruk The Bark Petition How the People of Yirrkala Changed the Course of Australian Democracy 2 MP3CD History 18495 9781038027153: 
	QTYRow3_2: 
	CostFreeman Kimberley The Secret Year of Zara Holt 1 MP3CD Historical Fiction 18495 9781038027160: 
	QTYRow4_2: 
	CostDuff Alan One Night Out Stealing 1 MP3CD Contemporary Fiction 14495 9781038027139: 
	QTYRow5_2: 
	CostKaldas Nick Behind the Badge The Remarkable True Story of a Boy from Egypt Who Rose to Become One of Australias Most Senior Police Officers 1 MP3CD Autobiography 15995 9781038027221: 
	QTYRow6_2: 
	CostKelly Martha Hall The Marthas Vineyard Beach and Book Club 1 MP3CD Historical Fiction 16995 9781038027238: 
	QTYRow7_2: 
	CostGoodman Alison The Ladies Road Guide to Utter Ruin IllMannered Ladies 2 1 MP3CD Crime  Thriller 16995 9781460732649: 
	QTYRow8_2: 
	CostNunn Kayte The Palazzo 1 MP3CD Crime  Thriller 16995 9781460732373: 
	QTYRow9_2: 
	CostMaley Jacqueline Lonely Mouth 1 MP3CD Contemporary Fiction 16995 9781460732717: 
	QTYRow10_2: 
	CostSchubert Steven Death in Yuendumu 1 MP3CD True Crime 16995 9781038027122: 
	QTYRow11_2: 
	CostElvery Laura Nightingale 1 MP3CD Historical Fiction 11995 9781038027191: 
	QTYRow12_2: 
	CostMartin Angie Faye Melaleuca 1 MP3CD Crime  Thriller 17995 9781460736227: 
	QTYRow13_2: 
	CostAllsopp Kimberley Rise and Shine 1 MP3CD Romance 15995 9781460732786: 
	QTYRow14_2: 
	CostStanley Jessica Consider Yourself Kissed 1 MP3CD Romance 16995 9781038024350: 
	QTYRow15_2: 
	CostJaivin Linda Bombard the Headquarters The Cultural Revolution in China 1 MP3CD Current Affairs  Politics 10995 9781038027177: 
	CostTimoti Cynthia Salty Spiced and a Little Bit Nice 1 MP3CD Romance 15995 9781038024572: 
	Patterson James Paranoia Michael Bennett 17 8 CD Crime  Thriller 15995 9781038026392: 
	Roberts Nora Hidden Nature 10 CD Psychological Fiction 18495 9781038025098: 
	Deaver Jeffery South of Nowhere A Colter Shaw Novel 2 10 CD Crime  Thriller 18495 9781038656056: 
	Patterson James The First Gentleman 10 CD Crime  Thriller 18495 9781038026415: 
	Ryan Chris Second Strike 10 CD Crime  Thriller 18495 9781038024398: 
	Denzil Sarah A The Woman in Coach D 10 CD Psychological Fiction 18495 9781038026422: 
	Patterson James 25 Alive Womens Murder Club 25 6 CD Crime  Thriller 14495 9781038026408: 
	Parris SJ Traitors Legacy Traitors Legacy 1 10 CD Historical Fiction 18495 9781038656025: 
	Ross LJ The Haven Summer Suspense Mysteries 4 10 CD Crime  Thriller 18495 9781038026439: 
	Hunter Alice The Perfect Psychopath 10 CD Psychological Fiction 18495 9781038025180: 
	Chapman Julia Date with Destiny The Dales Detective Series 10 10 CD Crime  Thriller 18495 9781035080953: 
	Read Simon The Many Murders of Michael Malloy The Unbelievable True Story of the Irishman Who Refused to Die 8 CD True Crime 17495 9781038026378: 
	QTYRow1_3: 
	CostNorth Lauren For Better for Worse 7 CD Crime  Thriller 15995 9781038026385: 
	QTYRow2_3: 
	CostBlake Olivie Gifted  Talented 10 CD Fantasy Fiction 19995 9781035080991: 
	QTYRow3_3: 
	CostChacour Éric What I Know about You 10 CD Historical Fiction 13995 9781038026354: 
	QTYRow4_3: 
	CostMadden Caroline The Marriage Vendetta 10 CD Contemporary Fiction 18495 9781038024404: 
	QTYRow5_3: 
	CostGaw Allan The Silent House of Sleep Dr Jack Cuthbert Mysteries 1 8 CD Crime  Thriller 16995 9781038026347: 
	QTYRow6_3: 
	CostCritchlow H The Tomorrow Project 8 CD Contemporary Fiction 18495 9781038024275: 
	CostDyer Geoff Homework A Memoir 10 CD Autobiography 18495 9781038026446: 
	CostIrvin Rowe Life Cycle of a Moth 10 CD Contemporary Fiction 18495 9781038026453: 
	CostNi Mhaoileoin Niamh Ordinary Saints 10 CD Contemporary Fiction 18495 9781038024411: 
	CostLinwood Maria Mistress of Amber and Flame The Mistress of the Ritual 1 12 CD Fantasy Fiction 19995 9781038026330: 
	CostSolace Rosalia Aguilar The Great Library of Tomorrow The Book of Wisdom Trilogy 1 10 CD Fantasy Fiction 19995 9781038026361: 
	CostHastings Max Sword DDay Trial by Battle 10 CD History 18495 9781038025074: 
	CostBerryDee Christopher Murderous Medics Talking with Serial Killers 10 CD True Crime 18495 9781038024497: 
	Patterson James Paranoia Michael Bennett 17 1 MP3CD Crime  Thriller 14495 9781038026859: 
	Roberts Nora Hidden Nature 1 MP3CD Psychological Fiction 16995 9781038025104: 
	Deaver Jeffery South of Nowhere A Colter Shaw Novel 2 1 MP3CD Crime  Thriller 16995 9781038656063: 
	Patterson James The First Gentleman 1 MP3CD Crime  Thriller 16995 9781038026873: 
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